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Cmde AKMM Sherafullah chydro@navy.mil.bd

Capt Mohammad Minarul Hoque minar71@gmail.com

Cdr M Minhaz Uddin adchydro@navy.mil.bd

RAdm Dr. Ashraf EL-Assal hydro@enhd.gov.eg

Cmde Mohamed Mohasseb mohamedmohasseb@live.com

Cmde Yacout Abdelmoneim yacoutenhd@gmail.com

Cdr Hassan EL- Halawany hassanhalawany.enhd@gmail.com

VAdm Vinay Badhwar

RAdm Adhir Arora

Cmde Peush Pawsey

VAdm Agung Prasetiawan

Capt Yanuar Handwiono

Capt Ye Lwin cdryelwin@gmail.com

Cdr Naing OO naingoo3938@gmail.com

Capt Muhammad Wasim

Cdr Mudassar Riaz

LCdr Manzoor Ahmed

LCdr Adil Shan

Lt Waqas Muhammad

Saudi Arabia
General Authority for Survey 

and Geospatial Infromation
Mr. Saud Hamoud Al Otaibi s.alotaibi@gasgi.gov.sa

RAdm YN Jayarathna ynjayarathna@gmail.com 

Mr. Roshan Ranaweera roshanccom@gmail.com
Capt GSD Weerasuriya sujeewa_weerasuriya@yahoo.com 

Cdr UN Hewahakmanage nuwan_94@yahoo.com 

LCdr WPGBJ Jayawardane jayamalwpgbj@gmail.com 

Thailand
Hydrographic Department 

Royal Thai Navy
RAdm Kaenchan  Pathomphote hydrotechhdrtn@gmail.com

RAdm Rhett Hatcher Rhett.Hatcher@ukho.gov.uk

Mr. Tim Lewis Tim.Lewis@ukho.gov.uk

Ms. Lucy Fieldhouse Lucy.Fieldhouse@ukho.gov.uk
Mr. Barry Woodman Barry.Woodman@ukho.gov.uk

France Shom Capt Pierre-Yves Dupuy pierre-yves.dupuy@shom.fr

Ms. Maheswaree Naraini Madhub mmadhub@govmu.org

H.E Mr. J. Koonjul

Mr. M. Shamad Ayoob Saab

Mr. P Sands

Ms. S.C. Young Kim Fat

Mr. Kooduruth

Oman National Hydrographic Office Capt Khalid Said Al-Jabri KHALID-S-ALJabri@MOD.Gov.om

USA NGA Mr. John Lowell john.e.lowell@nga.mil
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Jordan Jordan Maritime Commission Capt Amer Ahmad Al Hlalat
capt.ameralhlalat@jma.gov.jo/amroahn

ad_1989@yahoo.com

Maldives
Maldives National Defence 

Force, Coast Guard
Capt Abdulla Naushad naushad6753@gmail.com

Engineer Abdulrab Jaber Al-Khulaqui alkhulaqi@gmail.com

Engineer Saleh Jaber Alkhulaqui Alkhulaqisaleh500@gmail.com

Mr. Naser Taleb Alhareri Alhareriap2008@gmail.com

Mr. Abri Kampfer abri.kampfer@iho.int

Mr. Omar Frits Eriksson omar.eriksson@iala-aism.org

Mr. James Harper james.harper@ic-enc.org

Dr. (Former Lt Cdr) Filippone Marco m.filippone@fugro.com

Dr. Talia Sherrard t.sherrard@fugro.com

Mr. David Vincentelli david.vincentelli@ixblue.com

Mr. Loh Yee Wei
Yee.wei@sevencs.com/sales@sevencs.c
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